



CGHC010242332020

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPC No. 2599 of 2020****BRIJESH SHRIVAS versus SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.****WPC/1181/2021,WPC/2951/2021,WPC/1663/2021,WPC/1186/2021****Order Sheet**

24.07.2026	Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSGI, Mr. Sudhir Kumar Bajpai and Mr. Malay Jain, PL learned counsel for the respective respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the week after next. In the meanwhile, the pleadings, if not already complete, shall be completed. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	